
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date
Recorded= 2014/05; Name= CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201405210001
52580

05/21/2014
08:49:49

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 60 Lot#:6-34
Book:43 Pg:60
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION

201405210001
52560

05/21/2014
08:49:47

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-101
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201405210001
52540

05/21/2014
08:49:45

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-79
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR


