Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/05; Name= CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201405210001 52580	05/21/2014 08:49:49	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	60		Lot#:6-34 Book:43 Pg:60 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION
201405210001 52560	05/21/2014 08:49:47	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			37	13		Lot#:6-101 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201405210001 52540	05/21/2014 08:49:45	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			37	13		Lot#:6-79 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR